

MMCSY - 6050 to Jalpaitola (S.C.)

Ag.No. 83 SBD/2020-2021

Schedule XIV-Form No. 134

Shergheti DIVISION

Gurao SUB-DIVISION

Name of Agency - Suneel Singh

MEASUREMENT BOOK

1278

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
5th original A/c bill					
Name of work. Const ⁿ of road					
from 1450 to gulpa tola					
(ministry) under Cume block.					
Agency Sunil Singh					
Agreement No- 83/SBD/2020-21					
date of agreement. 03.02.2020					
date of completion 09.09.2021					
length- 937m					
below - 1.0%					
date of payment					

(1/11)	prime coat (low porosity)				
	providing and applying				
	primer coat with				
	bituminous emulsion (SS) data				
	$15m \times \frac{9.00 + 4.00 + 3.75}{3} =$				83.75m ²
	$9 \times 30m \times 3.75 =$				1012.5m ²
	$1 \times 10m \times 3.75 =$				37.5m ²
	$6 \times 30m \times 3.75 =$				675m ²
	$1 \times 10m \times 3.75 =$				37.5m ²
	$8 \times 30m \times 3.75 =$				900m ²
	$1 \times 10m \times 3.75 =$				37.5m ²
					2783.75m ²
				Remit	2704.25m ²
(1/11)	30.10.2023				
	55				

Continuation

5-90 + 5.138 MT

PCM 30 grade ^{stone chips} 127 m³

Course 2nd = 63.5 m³

Dec 415 stone chips Aggregate 120 m³

2nd = 60 m³

M/12
6.11.2023
J.E.

Certified
The work done has been completed
as per drawing & specification

M/12
6.11.2023
J.E.

Scanned with CamScanner

5th and final Bill

37

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
ABSTRACT OF COST				
(1) Cost of Refractive Pile				
2 working bench work etc				
Qty side TMBP. 25				
item no. 1				
0.937 km @ 5135.95/km = 4812.00				
(2) Cost of Refractive				
Pillar / Burgess chain				
Qty side TMBP. 26				
item no. 2				
0.937 km @ 3663.98/km = 3433.00				
(3) Clearing & Underlay				
over all land cleared				
Qty side TMBP. 26				
item no. 3				
0.66 Hect @ 51165.25/Hect = 33769.00				
(4) Excavation for soil				
road work etc				
Qty side TMBP. 26				
item no. 4				
170.62 m ³ @ 75.50/m ³ = 12882.00				
(5) Cost of Embankment				
with approved material				
from borrow pits level				
up to 1000mm above				
Qty side TMBP. 26				
35 @				
item no. 5				
535.44 m ³ @ 190.22/m ³ = 101726.60				
669.04 m ³				
Code (Qty) = 156690.00				
= 182162.00				

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B f RS =	46696 M ² =
(24/29) Road marking for pcc					
Paint & choko					
Qty like trap-34					
item no 15					
46 M ² @ 748/M ² =					34408 =
(25/31) E/c in excavation in					
foundry ab-also.					
Qty like trap-27					
item no 10					
87.36 M ³ @ 294.73/M ³ =					25748 =
(28/32) providing pcc M/s grade					
in sandy concrete					
Qty like trap-28					
item no. 12					
7.94 M ³ @ 4552.59/M ³ =					36148 =
(27/33) providing pcc M/s grade					
in open foundry ab-also					
Qty like trap-28					
item no - 13					
56.46 M ³ @ 4785.33/M ³ =					270180 =
(28/36) providing pcc M/s grade					
in substructure ab-also					
Qty like trap-28					
item no. 14					
39.12 M ³ @ 5214.03/M ³ =					203973 =
(29/35) 1000 MM L APN/A pipe					
Qty like trap-28 item 15					
22.50 M @ 3868.71/M =					87046 =
					T = 52,67,117 =

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BARs =	526711720
(30/38) Laying Cement concrete					
Pipe 1/2" (burred conduits)					
Day side T.M.P. 28					
item no 12					
40m @ 776.63/m =					3106520
(31/39) Filling in ditch,					
trench - ch - do					
Day side T.M.P. 28					
item no 12					
22.99m ³ @ 517.32/m ³ =					1185720
					53,10,03920
Add G.C.T @ 12%.				Rs =	63720520
Add L.C.C @ 1%				Rs =	5310020
Total S. Fee -				Rs =	9000020
					60,9034420
Less Rs per Rs grant below 1%.					6090320
				Rs =	60294420
Less previous amt				(-)	39294420
				Total Rs =	20,99,99920
(Mth 6.11.2023) J.E.					

Continuation